

R
ITEM NO.MM(2D)

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC.Nos.3487-88/2011 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 3487-88/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2011 in WP No.
629/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

NIRMAL UJJWAL COOP CREDIT SOCIETY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAH.STATE COOP BANK LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 18/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudheer Voditel, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, let
these petitions be listed on the date notified. Liberty to
amend the petitions.

(Anita Malhotra)
Sr.PA

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master